
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

August 1, 2023 - August 31, 2023

68
New Registrations

137
New Courses Started

2,660
Videos Watched

376
Login Sessions

3,933
Lessons Viewed

3,764
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From August 1, 2023 To August 31, 2023



Monthly Usage

From August 1, 2023 To August 31, 2023



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From August 1, 2023 To August 31, 2023

973 Course Activity

Sociology 101

#1

411 Course Activity

Excel 2021

#2

386 Course Activity

Critical Thinking

#3

356 Course Activity

How To Draw 101

#4

347 Course Activity

The Art of Breathing

#5

338 Course Activity

Psychology 101

#6



328 Course Activity

Understanding
Addictions

#7

327 Course Activity

Creative Writing 101

#8

283 Course Activity

Algebra 101:
Beginner to
Intermediate Level

#9

250 Course Activity

Basic Math 101

#10

229 Course Activity

Wellness Coaching

#11

218 Course Activity

Haunted Places

#12

207 Course Activity

Coaching Techniques

#13

195 Course Activity

Solving Classroom
Discipline Problems

#14

189 Course Activity

Natural Skin Care
101

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From August 1, 2023 To August 31, 2023

5 New Students

Excel 2021

#1

4 New Students

Proofreading and
Copyediting 101

#2

4 New Students

How to Be Your Own
Life Coach

#3

4 New Students

Nutrition 101

#4

3 New Students

Sewing 101

#5

3 New Students

Sociology 101

#6



3 New Students

Computer Literacy
Level 1 - Computer
Basics

#7

2 New Students

Aromatherapy 101

#8

2 New Students

Creative Writing for
Beginners

#9

2 New Students

Critical Thinking

#10

2 New Students

Creative Thinking

#11

2 New Students

ABCs of English
Grammar

#12

2 New Students

Adobe InDesign 101

#13

2 New Students

Bartending and
Mixology 101

#14

2 New Students

Digital Photography
101

#15



2 New Students

Abnormal Psychology
101

#16

2 New Students

Anxiety Therapy 101

#17

2 New Students

Personal Assistant
101

#18

2 New Students

Mixed Media Art

#19

2 New Students

Personal Finance
101: How to Manage
Your Money

#20

2 New Students

Positive Parenting
Techniques

#21

2 New Students

Algebra 101:
Beginner to
Intermediate Level

#22

2 New Students

Life Coaching 101

#23

2 New Students

Celtic Mythology 101

#24



2 New Students

Babysitting 101

#25

1 New Student

Cryptozoology 101

#26

1 New Student

Punctuation and
Grammar 101

#27

1 New Student

Writing Basics 101:
Spelling, Grammar,
Punctuation, Writing
Structures

#28

1 New Student

Business Writing

#29

1 New Student

How to Write Short
Stories for Children

#30



Daily Usage Table

From August 1, 2023 To August 31, 2023

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Tue, Aug 1, 2023 2 4 17 226 143 163 555

Wed, Aug 2, 2023 2 2 8 180 117 148 457

Thu, Aug 3, 2023 2 2 11 66 51 61 193

Fri, Aug 4, 2023 1 1 12 174 109 143 440

Sat, Aug 5, 2023 - 2 13 221 169 217 622

Sun, Aug 6, 2023 - - 4 28 17 33 82

Mon, Aug 7, 2023 3 7 18 163 102 220 513

Tue, Aug 8, 2023 2 6 15 159 92 164 438

Wed, Aug 9, 2023 1 2 14 123 95 119 354

Thu, Aug 10, 2023 1 1 12 160 103 155 432

Fri, Aug 11, 2023 3 7 12 79 52 82 235

Sat, Aug 12, 2023 4 5 12 139 148 145 453

Sun, Aug 13, 2023 2 6 13 117 79 136 353

Mon, Aug 14, 2023 2 5 13 61 52 81 214

Tue, Aug 15, 2023 3 14 12 60 60 77 226

Wed, Aug 16, 2023 6 11 19 167 130 164 497

Thu, Aug 17, 2023 3 10 17 112 74 115 331

Fri, Aug 18, 2023 2 6 14 127 104 132 385

Sat, Aug 19, 2023 - 1 8 342 194 237 782

Sun, Aug 20, 2023 1 4 13 136 85 128 367

Mon, Aug 21, 2023 2 4 13 89 93 101 302

Tue, Aug 22, 2023 1 1 10 182 116 157 467

Wed, Aug 23, 2023 5 8 16 55 36 53 173

Thu, Aug 24, 2023 5 6 9 54 43 69 186

Fri, Aug 25, 2023 1 1 10 260 83 200 555



Sat, Aug 26, 2023 - 3 12 83 58 80 236

Sun, Aug 27, 2023 - 1 9 63 37 93 203

Mon, Aug 28, 2023 3 7 14 103 66 98 291

Tue, Aug 29, 2023 5 6 15 77 64 76 243

Wed, Aug 30, 2023 4 2 6 60 42 63 177

Thu, Aug 31, 2023 2 2 5 67 46 54 176

Total 68 137 376 3,933 2,660 3,764 10,938



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


